
 

 

 

Presented by: 

 
 

 

Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ Timber Creek GC 
November 23, 2019 

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble 
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

 Thank you for playing!    To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 
  
 
Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as  TwinCitiesGolf.com  Store Credit  that you can use for future event entry 
fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com .   Your winnings are deposited into your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event.  NOTE:  Any credits you have in your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs.  Your prize payout store 
credits expire 15 months after the tournament date.  If you do not have an account already set up, please go to 
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp  so that we are able to deposit your winnings.  Questions?  Email info@twincitiesgolf.com .  
 
 
 
Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts  
Total Prize Pool for this Event = $1,010  ($500 for Placement and Days Games plus $510 for Skins) 
 

 

Team Skins Results 

Total Skins Prize Pool = $510     Number of Skins : 2***      Payout Per Skin = $255.00 

Players Skins Purse Details 

Jon Smith + Jim Smith 

 

Tom Vogt + Tony Vogt 

1 

 

1 

 

 

$255.00 

 

$255.00 

Eagle on 8 

 

Eagle on 13 

 

 

 

Scramble Results  ($420 prize pool) 
1st Place = 25%, 2 nd Place = 20%, 5 th Place = 15%, 10 th Place = 15%, 12 th Place = 10%, 15 th Place = 10%, 20 th Place = 5% 
Why do we skew the payout positions?  To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on 
fun! 
 

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse 

1 

 

2 

 

 

T3 

 

T3 

 

T5 

John Boney + Dave Drummer 

 

Kevin Unterreiner** + Ken Bramhall 

**Kevin rolled his winnings to 3rd Place 

 

Brad Roegiers + Brian Patterson 

 

Scott Lange + Billy Frick 

 

John Rengel + Devon Johnson 

-8 

 

-7 

 

 

-6 

 

-6 

 

-5 

64 

 

65 

 

 

66 

 

66 

 

67 

$105.00 

 

$42.00 

 

 

$21.00 

 

$21.00 

 

$31.50 
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T5 

 

T7 

 

T7 

 

T7 

 

T7 

 

T7 

 

T7 

 

T13 

 

T13 

 

T13 

 

T13 

 

T17 

 

T17 

 

19 

 

T20 

 

T20 

 

T20 

 

T23 

 

T23 

 

T23 

 

T26 

 

 

Mason Drabant + Scott Eickman 

 

Brendan Johnsen + Derek Rothschiller 

 

Jason Trauger + Derek Guertin 

 

Scott Moehling + Greg Beckey 

 

Todd Koosman + Paul Dungey 

 

Chris Tollefsrud + Al Jensen 

 

John Dolphin + Nick Davis 

 

Bill Fuller + Rich Alsup 

 

Greg Frazee + Christopher Corey 

 

Jeremy Youngquist + Sammy Youngquist 

 

Jim Strandemo + Bob Ferer 

 

Tom Vogt + Tony Vogt 

 

Pepe Willie + Sean Borman 

 

Casey Collins + Nick Welle 

 

Jon Sanz + Tracy Bennett 

 

Jon Smith + Jim Smith 

 

Ted Smokstad + Brian Leck 

 

Colin Fraser + Mark Semarik 

 

Scott Frick + Dave Hunstad 

 

Thuong Pham + Phu Tran 

 

Mark McDermot + Rick Theis 

 

 

-5 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

E 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+3 

 

 

67 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

69 

 

69 

 

69 

 

69 

 

71 

 

71 

 

72 

 

73 

 

73 

 

73 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

75 

 

 

$31.50 

 

$17.50 

 

$17.50 

 

$17.50 

 

$17.50 

 

$17.50 

 

$17.50 

 

$10.50 

 

$10.50 

 

$10.50 

 

$10.50 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$7.00 

 

$7.00 

 

$7.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 
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T26 

 

T26 

 

T29 

 

T29 

 

T31 

 

T31 

 

33 

 

T34 

 

T34 

 

36 

 

37 

Thanh Pham + Mark Pham 

 

Tony Bruno + Bill Kelsey 

 

Derek Burmeister + Dan Johnson 

 

Kyle DeGoey + Lance Allison 

 

Nick Jensen + Adam Schmidt 

 

Paul Heidecker + Sam Herder 

 

Bob Beaupre + Gerry Meuwissen 

 

David Jopke + Nathan Engstrom 

 

Mike McDermot + James Perrine 

 

David Cox + John McDermott 

 

Loren Schirber + Aaron Johnson 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+7 

 

+7 

 

+8 

 

+9 

 

+9 

 

+11 

 

+13 

75 

 

75 

 

76 

 

76 

 

79 

 

79 

 

80 

 

81 

 

81 

 

83 

 

85 

 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 
 
 

 
Day Games Results ($80 Prize Pool) Purse 
 
Longest Drive Blue Tees #18:  Mason Drabant $10.00 
 
Longest Drive Red Tees #18:  Sammy Youngquist $10.00 
 
Longest Drive White Tees #18:  Kyle DeGoey $10.00 
 
Longest Putt #18:  Christopher Corey $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #2:  Mark Pham $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #6:  Brian Patterson $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #14: John Dolphin $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #16:  Scott Eickman $10.00 
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Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today ) 
 

Players 

 

Jim Smith 

 

Jon Smith 

 

Tom Vogt 

 

Tony Vogt 

 

Dave Drummer 

 

John Boney 

 

Ken Bramhall 

 

Mason Drabant 

 

Scott Eickman 

 

Brian Patterson 

 

John Dolphin 

 

Devon Johnson 

 

John Rengel 

 

Christopher Corey 

 

Sammy Youngquist 

 

Brad Roegiers 

 

Scott Lange 

 

Billy Frick 

 

Kyle DeGoey 

 

Mark Pham 

Total Purse 

 

$131.00 

 

$131.00 

 

$127.50 

 

$127.50 

 

$52.50 

 

$52.50 

 

$42.00 

 

$25.75 

 

$25.75 

 

$20.50 

 

$18.75 

 

$15.75 

 

$15.75 

 

$15.25 

 

$15.25 

 

$10.50 

 

$10.50 

 

$10.50 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com


 

 

 

Presented by: 

 
 

 

Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ Timber Creek GC 
November 23, 2019 

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble 
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

 

Al Jensen 

 

Brendan Johnsen 

 

Chris Tollefsrud 

 

Derek Guertin 

 

Derek Rothschiller 

 

Greg Beckey 

 

Jason Trauger 

 

Nick Davis 

 

Paul Dungey 

 

Scott Moehling 

 

Todd Koosman 

 

Bill Fuller 

 

Bob Ferer 

 

Greg Frazee 

 

Jeremy Youngquist 

 

Jim Strandemo 

 

Rich Alsup 

 

Brian Leck 

 

Jon Sanz 

 

Ted Smokstad 

 

Tracy Bennett 

 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$8.75 

 

$5.25 

 

$5.25 

 

$5.25 

 

$5.25 

 

$5.25 

 

$5.25 

 

$3.50 

 

$3.50 

 

$3.50 

 

$3.50 
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Total Purse 

 

 

 

$1,010.00 

 

  

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the $10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1). 

**Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter $10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).  

Thank You to Our Sponsors! 
Please support our sponsors…they make our events affordable and FUN! 
 

 

TwinCitiesGolf.com  – Voted MN’s #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying 

the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA 

Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at 

www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf  to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN 

handicap card and 18 golf passes for only $44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. 

www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 

 

Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com) 

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn 
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