



Twin Cities Golf Tour
@ Timber Creek GC
November 23, 2019
Format: 2-Person Team Scramble
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Thank you for playing! To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com

Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as TwinCitiesGolf.com. Store Credit that you can use for future event entry fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com. Your winnings are deposited into your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event. NOTE: Any credits you have in your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs. Your prize payout store credits expire 15 months after the tournament date. If you do not have an account already set up, please go to https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp so that we are able to deposit your winnings. Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com.

Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts

Total Prize Pool for this Event = \$1,010 (\$500 for Placement and Days Games plus \$510 for Skins)

Team Skins Results

Total Skins Prize Pool = \$510 Number of Skins: 2*** Payout Per Skin = \$255.00

Players	Skins	Purse	Details
Jon Smith + Jim Smith	1	\$255.00	Eagle on 8
Tom Vogt + Tony Vogt	1	\$255.00	Eagle on 13

Scramble Results (\$420 prize pool)

1st Place = 25%, 2nd Place = 20%, 5th Place = 15%, 10th Place = 15%, 12th Place = 10%, 15th Place = 10%, 20th Place = 5% Why do we skew the payout positions? To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on fun!

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	John Boney + Dave Drummer	-8	64	\$105.00
2	Kevin Unterreiner** + Ken Bramhall **Kevin rolled his winnings to 3rd Place	-7	65	\$42.00
Т3	Brad Roegiers + Brian Patterson	-6	66	\$21.00
Т3	Scott Lange + Billy Frick	-6	66	\$21.00
T5	John Rengel + Devon Johnson	-5	67	\$31.50





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Timber Creek GC

November 23, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble

Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T5	Mason Drabant + Scott Eickman	-5	67	\$31.50
Т7	Brendan Johnsen + Derek Rothschiller	-4	68	\$17.50
Т7	Jason Trauger + Derek Guertin	-4	68	\$17.50
Т7	Scott Moehling + Greg Beckey	-4	68	\$17.50
Т7	Todd Koosman + Paul Dungey	-4	68	\$17.50
Т7	Chris Tollefsrud + Al Jensen	-4	68	\$17.50
Т7	John Dolphin + Nick Davis	-4	68	\$17.50
T13	Bill Fuller + Rich Alsup	-3	69	\$10.50
T13	Greg Frazee + Christopher Corey	-3	69	\$10.50
T13	Jeremy Youngquist + Sammy Youngquist	-3	69	\$10.50
T13	Jim Strandemo + Bob Ferer	-3	69	\$10.50
Т17	Tom Vogt + Tony Vogt	-1	71	\$0.00
Т17	Pepe Willie + Sean Borman	-1	71	\$0.00
19	Casey Collins + Nick Welle	E	72	\$0.00
T20	Jon Sanz + Tracy Bennett	+1	73	\$7.00
T20	Jon Smith + Jim Smith	+1	73	\$7.00
T20	Ted Smokstad + Brian Leck	+1	73	\$7.00
T23	Colin Fraser + Mark Semarik	+2	74	\$0.00
T23	Scott Frick + Dave Hunstad	+2	74	\$0.00
T23	Thuong Pham + Phu Tran	+2	74	\$0.00
T26	Mark McDermot + Rick Theis	+3	75	\$0.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Timber Creek GC November 23, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T26	Thanh Pham + Mark Pham	+3	75	\$0.00
T26	Tony Bruno + Bill Kelsey	+3	75	\$0.00
T29	Derek Burmeister + Dan Johnson	+4	76	\$0.00
T29	Kyle DeGoey + Lance Allison	+4	76	\$0.00
T31	Nick Jensen + Adam Schmidt	+7	79	\$0.00
T31	Paul Heidecker + Sam Herder	+7	79	\$0.00
33	Bob Beaupre + Gerry Meuwissen	+8	80	\$0.00
T34	David Jopke + Nathan Engstrom	+9	81	\$0.00
T34	Mike McDermot + James Perrine	+9	81	\$0.00
36	David Cox + John McDermott	+11	83	\$0.00
37	Loren Schirber + Aaron Johnson	+13	85	\$0.00

Day Games Results (\$80 Prize Pool)	<u>Purse</u>
Longest Drive Blue Tees #18: Mason Drabant	\$10.00
Longest Drive Red Tees #18: Sammy Youngquist	\$10.00
Longest Drive White Tees #18: Kyle DeGoey	\$10.00
Longest Putt #18: Christopher Corey	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #2: Mark Pham	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #6: Brian Patterson	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #14: John Dolphin	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #16: Scott Eickman	\$10.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Timber Creek GC November 23, 2019 Format: 2-Person Team Scramble

Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today)

Players	Total Purse
Jim Smith	\$131.00
Jon Smith	\$131.00
Tom Vogt	\$127.50
Tony Vogt	\$127.50
Dave Drummer	\$52.50
John Boney	\$52.50
Ken Bramhall	\$42.00
Mason Drabant	\$25.75
Scott Eickman	\$25.75
Brian Patterson	\$20.50
John Dolphin	\$18.75
Devon Johnson	\$15.75
John Rengel	\$15.75
Christopher Corey	\$15.25
Sammy Youngquist	\$15.25
Brad Roegiers	\$10.50
Scott Lange	\$10.50
Billy Frick	\$10.50
Kyle DeGoey	\$10.00
Mark Pham	\$10.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Timber Creek GC November 23, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Al Jensen	\$8.75
Brendan Johnsen	\$8.75
Chris Tollefsrud	\$8.75
Derek Guertin	\$8.75
Derek Rothschiller	\$8.75
Greg Beckey	\$8.75
Jason Trauger	\$8.75
Nick Davis	\$8.75
Paul Dungey	\$8.75
Scott Moehling	\$8.75
Todd Koosman	\$8.75
Bill Fuller	\$5.25
Bob Ferer	\$5.25
Greg Frazee	\$5.25
Jeremy Youngquist	\$5.25
Jim Strandemo	\$5.25
Rich Alsup	\$5.25
Brian Leck	\$3.50
Jon Sanz	\$3.50
Ted Smokstad	\$3.50
Tracy Bennett	\$3.50





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Timber Creek GC November 23, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Total Purse \$1,010.00

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the \$10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1).

Thank You to Our Sponsors!

Please support our sponsors...they make our events affordable and FUN!



TwinCitiesGolf.com – Voted MN's #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN handicap card and 18 golf passes for only \$44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. www.TwinCitiesGolf.com



Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com)

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn

^{**}Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter \$10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).